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Federation University operates from Monday 4 January to Friday 24 December 2021. *Senior years may have different finishing dates in term 4. 
#Public holiday observed. ^Subject to change. Note: All public holiday dates are accurate at the time of publishing, but may be subject to change.  

Term 1 Wednesday 27 January – Thursday 1 April
Term 2 Monday 19 April – Friday 25 June
Term 3 Monday 12 July – Friday 17 September
Term 4 Monday 4 October – Friday 10 December (Qld)
 Monday 4 October – Friday 17 December (Vic)

Higher Education Lecture Break

TAFE / State School Holidays

Public Holidays

SWOT Vac

Exam Period

Orientation (Higher Education)

2021 WALL PLANNER
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Australia Day 
Holiday

ORIENTATION

University opens

Christmas DayUni closed, COB Boxing Day

Christmas Day 
Holiday#

Boxing Day 
Holiday# Uni closed Uni closed Uni closed

˚To be confirmed; late September / early October,
observed Friday prior to game.

Federation Uni
Open Day

Orientation Monday 22 February – Friday 26 February

SEMESTER ONE

Lecture Period 1 Monday 1 March – Thursday 1 April
Lecture Break Friday 2 April – Friday 16 April
Lecture Period 2  Monday 19 April – Friday 4 June

Swot Vac Monday 7 June – Friday 11 June
Exams Tuesday 15 June – Monday 28 June
Lecture Break Tuesday 29 June  – Friday 23 July

SEMESTER TWO

Lecture Period Monday 26 July  – Friday 17 September

Lecture Break Monday 20 September – Friday 1 October
Lecture Period Monday 4 October – Friday 29 October
Swot Vac Monday 1 November – Friday 5 November
Exams Monday 8 November – Friday 19 November

Higher Education Standard Teaching Periods TAFE Teaching and State School Terms

University
Holiday

Uni Holiday#Census Date

Late Summer
Semester ends

Summer 
Semester

begins

Semester 2, 
Lecture period 1 
begins

Semester 2, 
Lecture period 1 

ends

AFL Grand Final 
Holiday (Vic)˚

Parents 
Information 
Evening^

Semester 2 
Lecture period 2 

ends

Results
Published

Results 
Published

Queensland 
State school  
holidays begin*

Victorian 
State school  
holidays begin*

Census Date
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Monday

Victorian 
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Semester begins
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Birthday

(Vic)
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Lecture

period 2 begins

Queen’s B’day (Qld) 

Labour Day
(Qld)

Spring
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Spring
Semester

ends

Mature Age 
Info Session^

Ekka Public 
Holiday (Qld) 
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